JEPSOM
BOROUGH COUNCIL N
Local Authority (Members' Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003
Details are set out below of payments made to the Members of Epsom and Ewell Borough Council in respect of Memk
the financial year 1 April 2019 to 31 March 2020
In accordance with the Council's approved scheme, the figures shown in respect of special responsibility allowance do not
attendance but to membership of committees and panels. The payments are subject to Income Tax and National Insuran:
Dated  31st May 2020
K Beldon Chief Executive
Epsom & Ewell Borough Council, Town Hall, The Parade, Epsom, Surrey KT18 5BY
MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES 2019/2020
Travelling and Dependants'
Special Responsibility  Subsistence Carers'
Basic Allowance Allowance Allowance Allowance
£ £
ABDULIN, Mr A 3,098.50
ARTHUR, Mr M N 605.16 60.50
AXELROD, MrAJ 605.16
BAKER, Mr R 605.16 181.50
BANSIL, Mrs R 605.16
BECKETT, MrJ R 3,703.66 60.50
BRIDGER, Mr S R 3,703.66 2,168.90
CHINN, Mrs KM 3,703.66 250.00
CLARKE, Mr A 605.16
CLEVELAND Mrs C 3,098.50
COLEMAN Miss M 3,098.50 929.50 21.00
COLEY Mr A 3,703.66
COLLIN Mr N 3,098.50 309.80
CRAWFORD, Mr G R 605.16
DALLEN, Ms L 3,703.66 370.30
DALLEN, Mr N A 3,703.66 2,168.90 57.50
DALTON, Mrs H 3,703.66 350.25
DUDLEY, MrG W 605.16 423.66
FOOTE, MrR J 3,703.66
FROST,MrCJ 3,703.66
FROST, MrsE C 3,703.66 1,111.00
FROUD Ms B 3,098.50
GELEIT, MrRJ 3,703.66
GILES Mr L 3,098.50
GULLAND Mr D 3,098.50
HOWELLS Ms C 3,098.50
JAGUTPAL Mr P 3,098.50 309.80
KEANE Mr C 3,703.66 309.80
KINGTON, Mr E A 3,703.66 3,703.56



KOKOU-TCHRI, Mr O
MASON, Mrs J P
McCORMICK Mr S
MONKSFIELD Ms D
MORRIS Miss J
MOUNTAIN, Mrs C
MUIR Mrs B

NASH, Mr B

NEALE Mr P
O'DONOVAN, Mr P
OLNEY, Mr M

RACE, Mrs J

REEVE, Mr D
REYNOLDS, MrJ H
ROBBINS, Mr G
ROMAGNUOLO, MrV
SMITHERAM, Mr G C
STEER, Mrs J L
SURSHAM, Mr A
TEASDALE, MrM J
WEBB, Mr C

WEBB, Mr P M
WOODBRIDGE, Mr C
WORMINGTON, Mrs E
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)ers' Allowances for

- relate to actual
ce.

Total

3,098.50
665.66
605.16
786.66
605.16

3,764.16

5,872.56

3,953.66
605.16

3,098.50

4,049.00

3,703.66

3,408.30
605.16
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5,930.06
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605.16
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